
     Assessment Calendar SY 2025-2026 
 

 
Elementary Calendar, Preschool - 5th Grade 
 

Assessment Grade Level Fall  Winter  Spring  

DRDP Data 
Collection 

PK 8/22-11/14 11/15-2/20 2/21-5/29 

Spanish Pre-IPT PK  1/26-2/27  

KIDS Observations  K 10/14-10/24 
(data entry)   

iReady Diagnostic K-5 
8/25-8/27 
Makeups: 
8/28-9/5 

12/8-12/19 
Building level 

decision 

4/27-5/8 
Building level 

decision 

MAP Testing K-5  9/2-9/12 
Makeups: 9/15-9/26 

1/5-1/16 
Makeups: 1/20-1/30 

5/4-5/15 
Makeups: 5/18-5/22 

Intervention and 
Progress Monitoring 
Benchmarking 

K-5 
9/15-10/8 

(Can occur sooner if 
MAP is completed) 

1/20-2/6 5/18-5/29 

Satchel Pulse K-5 9/22-10/6 1/20-2/2 4/20-5/4 
Optional 

ACCESS K-5  1/14 -3/ 3  

5 Essentials 4-5  2/2 -3/27 
(anticipated)   

IAR Testing 3-5   3/ 2 - 4/17   
(4/ 3, paper) 

DLM Testing 3-5   3/11- 5/6 

ISA 5   3/2 - 4/30 

Fitness Testing 5   5/1-5/29  
(data entry) 
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Secondary Calendar, 6th - 8th grade 
 

Assessment Grade Level Fall  Winter  Spring  

iReady Diagnostic 6-8 
8/25-8/27 

Makeups: through 
9/5 

12/8-12/19 
Building level 

decision 

4/27-5/8 
Building level 

decision 

MAP Testing 6-8 9/2-9/12 
Makeups: 9/15-9/26 

1/5-1/16 
Makeups: 1/20-1/30 

5/4-5/15 
Makeups: 5/18-5/22 

Intervention and 
Progress Monitoring 
Benchmarking 

6-8 
9/15-10/8 

(Can occur sooner if 
MAP is completed) 

1/20-2/6 5/18-5/29 

MyPerspectives 6-8 Building level 
decision 

Building level 
decision 

Building level 
decision 

Satchel Pulse 6-8 9/22-10/6 1/20-2/2 4/20-5/4 
Optional 

ACCESS 6-8  1/14 -3/3  

5 Essentials 6-8  2/2 -3/27 
(anticipated)   

IAR Testing 6-8   3/ 2 - 4/17   
(4/ 3, paper) 

DLM Testing 6-8   3/11-5/6 

ISA 8   3/2 - 4/30 

Fitness Testing 7   5/1-5/29 
Score entry 
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Secondary Calendar, 9th - 12th grade 
 

Assessment Grade Level Fall  Winter  Spring  

MAP Testing 9-11 9/10 
Makeups: 9/15-9/26 

1/22 
Makeups: 1/20-1/30 

4/24 
Makeups: 5/18-5/22 

Intervention and 
Progress Monitoring 
Benchmarking 

9-12 
9/15-10/8 

(Can occur sooner if 
MAP is completed) 

1/20-2/6 5/18-5/29 

PreACT secure/ ACT 
(district/state) 

9-11 10/21 (PreACT)  4/8 (PreACT)  
 4/9 (ACT) 

PSAT/NMSQT 
offering 

10-11    

Satchel Pulse 9-12 9/22-10/6 1/20-2/2 4/20-5/4 
Optional 

ACCESS 9-12  2/11 
Makeups: TBD  

5 Essentials 9-12  2/2 -3/27 
(anticipated)   

DLM Testing 9-11   3/11-5/6 

Fitness Testing 10   5/1-5/29 
(data entry) 

 

 


